Timloc Building Products | Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
Sales | T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Version: 01.26
Hinged  Drop Down Loft Door
•	Loftite arrives pre-assembled ready to be fitted and consists of
a frame with an insulated door mounted via four stainless steel
hinge pins.
•	Two separate air seals are provided in the frame to maximise

NHBC technical requirements.•
Drawn by: JG
Date: 31/01/2025
Revision: A
Description: Loftite U-0.35Product Code: LT0035
Description Frame Fitting
Size
Clear Opening
Size
Insulation
U-value
Insulation
Depth
Product
Codes
Loftite Hinged Drop Down Loft Door - 0.15 U-value 560 x 740mm 522 x 704mm 0.15 W/m2K 185mm LT0015
Loftite Hinged Drop Down Loft Door with key lock - 0.15
U-value 560 x 740mm 522 x 704mm 0.15 W/m²K 185mm LT0015KL
Loftite Hinged Drop Down Loft Door - 0.25 U-value 560 x 740mm 522 x 704mm 0.25 W/m²K 110mm LT0025
Loftite Hinged Drop Down Loft Door with key lock - 0.25
U-value  560 x 740mm 522 x 704mm 0.25 W/m²K 110mm LT0025KL
Loftite Hinged Drop Down Loft Door - 0.35 U-value 560 x 740mm 522 x 704mm 0.35 W/m²K 75mm LT0035
Loftite Hinged Drop Down Loft Door with key lock - 0.35
U-value 560 x 740mm 522 x 704mm 0.35 W/m²K 75mm LT0035KL
 8
14
 632
AA